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BOARD OF COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONERS 

 FOR ALPENA COUNTY, MICHIGAN 

 

2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 – Organizational Meeting    
Tuesday, February 3, 2026   
     ( a.m. Straits Area Meeting)  
   

Tuesday, March 11, 2026 
Tuesday, April 7, 2026    
Tuesday, May 5, 2026            
   (a.m. Straits Area Meeting) 
   

Tuesday, June 2, 2026  
Tuesday, July 7, 2026 
Tuesday, August 4th-Straits Area Meeting     

 Tuesday, August 11, 2026          
 

Tuesday, September 1, 2026     
Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
Monday, November 2, 2026 
Tuesday, November 3rd Straits Area Meeting 

           Tuesday, December 1, 2026 
               
 
Additional Meetings/Conferences: 
 
New Commissioner Conference:  Tuesday, February 7th in Mt. Pleasant 
CRA Highway Conference & Road Show: Tuesday, March 24th- 26th in Lansing 
CRASIF: Monday, July 21st-22nd in Mt. Pleasant 
MCRCSIP Annual Meeting:  Wednesday, July 22nd-23rd in Mt. Pleasant 
 
   

 


